## L01000020577

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	·
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
	,	
	Office Use On	ly

\*~

4



02/05/14--01004--002 \*\*25.00

96.6 St. 5- 833 H0

FILED 2014 FEB 17 AM 9: 04 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

FEB 1 8 2013 T. HAMPTON

INC. 266 East Oh Avenue . Tailahassee, Florida 32203 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-1666 WALK IN PICK UP: 2/LL/ CERTIFIED COPY C PHOTOCOPY CUS FILING: D.d. dC 920/LL4:DD I. CUS CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	- CC	ACCESS,	"When you need ACCESS to the world"		
PICK UP: 2/12/					
CERTIFIED COPY  PHOTOCOPY  CUS  FILING  GUS  CUS  CUS  CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)  CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)			WALK IN		
Image: Photocopy   Image: CUS   Image: Filling   Image: Discrete state and document #   1.   CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #   2.   (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)   3.   (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)   4.   (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)   5.   (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)   6.   (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	PICK UP: 2/12/				
CUS  CUS  CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)  SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:		CERTIFIE	CD COPY		
Image: FILING     Dad     df SColluttion       1.     Back Junch and Document #)       2.     (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)       3.     (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)       4.     (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)       5.     (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)       6.     (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	Ľ	РНОТОС	ОРҮ		
I. Image: Correct Name and Document #)   2. (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)   3. (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)   4. (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)   5. (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)   6. (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)		CUS			
Image: Corrorate Name and Document #)         2.         Image: Corrorate Name and Document #)         3.         Image: Corrorate Name and Document #)         4.         Image: Corrorate Name and Document #)         5.         Image: Corrorate Name and Document #)         6.         Image: Corrorate Name and Document #)         Special Instructions:		FILING	And descolution		
<ul> <li>3. (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)</li> <li>4. (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)</li> <li>5. (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)</li> <li>6. (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)</li> </ul>			SKS Landing, LLC		
<ul> <li>4. (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)</li> <li>5. (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)</li> <li>6. (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)</li> <li>SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:</li> </ul>	3.				
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) 5. (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) 6. (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:		(CORPORATE NA	AVE AND DOCUMENT #}		
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) 6. (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:	4.	(CORPORATE NA	ME AND DOCUMENT #)		
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	5.	(CORPORATE NA	ME AND DOCUMENT #)		
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:	6.	(CORPORATE NA	ME AND DOCUMENT #)		
	SPECIAI	INSTRUCTIO	NS:		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

(orrected

## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 6, 2014

CORPORATE ACCESS INC

SUBJECT: BROOKS LANDING, LLC Ref. Number: L01000020577

1 •••  $\odot$ 

We have received your document for BROOKS LANDING, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Effective January 1, 2014, all limited liability company forms must be submitted in accordance with the Revised Limited Liability Company Act, Chapter 605, Florida Statutes. The proper form is enclosed for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tammy Hampton Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 714A00002681

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION			
FOR			
A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY			

1. The name of a limited liability company is Brooks Landing, LLC

¢7

κ.

•

و بر در

2.	The Articles of Organization document number		
3.	The delayed effective date th	e dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: N/A	
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707. Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). Agreed upon, through written consent, by all of the members of the limited liability company		
5.	5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:		
6. ab	Signature of an authorized pove to wind up the company	erson or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed	
Signature		Printed Name	
		Donald R. Barber, Manager	

FILING FEE: \$25.00

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE